
PRE-INCUBATION GRANTS

INELIGIBLE INDUSTRIESINCUBATION

Clients of the incubation may apply for a grant
50% co-funded by LIAA. 100% pre-payment
is required by the client.

•  Up to EUR 10 000 for specific services
    (prototyping, testing, expert consultations etc.)
  – available from the company’s second year of
    operation (registration) with the condition that
    the goals of the incubation are achieved

•  Up to EUR 5 000 for equipment (machinery, materials
    and raw materials)
  – available from the second year of incubation
    with the condition that the goals of the
    incubation are achieved

•  Fishing and aquaculture
•  Primary production, processing  and trade  of
    agricultural products

•  Wholesale and retail trade
•  Financial intermediation
•  Real estate activities
•  Rental and leasing activities
•  Gambling and betting activities

For persons having only an idea of their business.
For merchants at the developmental stage of
their idea. Available free of charge up to 6 months.
 

Business incubators have been created within the framework of the project
No. 3.1.1.3/16/I/001 “Regional business incubators and Creative Industries
Incubator” of the Activity 3.1.1.6. “Regional business incubators and the
Creative Industries Incubator” of the Specific Aid Objective 3.1.1. “Facilitate
SME creation and development, particularly in the manufacturing industry
and RIS3 priority sectors” of the ERDF Operational Program “Growth and
Employment”

LIAA REGIONAL BUSINESS INCUBATORS AND
CREATIVE INDUSTRIES INCUBATOR

•  Development of the initial assessment of the business
     idea

•  Acquisition of various business skills and competencies

•  Use of necessary work environment (open office) and
     office equipment

•  Consultations

•  Training and seminars for attendance

•  Mentor consultations

•  Financial, IT, legal, design and marketing services

•  Expert and technological consultations

•  Prototyping, testing and other specific services

•  Implementation and certification of quality management

•  Grants up to 10,000 euros for specific services,
     machinery and equipment

For merchants with a clearly defined business idea.
For companies not older than 3 years. Available up
to 4 years. In addition to the pre-incubation services
clients may apply for services 50% co-funded by
LIAA.

15 business incubators of Investment and Development Agency of Latvia (LIAA)
provide support in the development of new, viable and competitive enterprises.
Incubators provide individuals and enterprises with the working environment,
consultations, events and training on general business issues, mentor support,
as well as grants necessary for starting or developing a business.

Options offered by the pre-incubation:

Services available with a 50% co-funding:



OPERATIONAL AREAS OF LIAA BUSINESS INCUBATORS

1

2

3

4 11

89

12

14

105

13

6

15

7

Bauska Business Incubator
Katoļu iela 3, Bauska, LV-3901, Latvia
+371 62400908
Uldis Maniks, Senior Project Manager
Uldis.Maniks@liaa.gov.lv

Daugavpils Business Incubator
Viestura iela 2, Daugavpils, LV-5401, Latvia
+371 62401094
Andrejs Zelčs, Head of Business Incubator
Andrejs.Zelcs@liaa.gov.lv

Jelgava Business Incubator
Peldu iela 7, Jelgava, LV-3002, Latvia
+371 62400909
Ņikita Kazakevičs, Head of Business Incubator
Nikita.Kazakevics@liaa.gov.lv

Jēkabpils Business Incubator
Brīvības iela 116, Jēkabpils, LV-5201, Latvia
+371 62401096
Jolanta Šūmakere, Head of Business Incubator
Jolanta.Sumakere@liaa.gov.lv

Jūrmala Business Incubator
Dubultu prospekts 4, Jūrmala, LV-2015, Latvia
+371 62401097
Rihards Zariņš, Head of Business Incubator
Rihards.Zarins@liaa.gov.lv

Kuldīga Business Incubator
Pilsētas laukums 4, Kuldīga, LV-3301, Latvia
+371 62400905
Līga Raituma, Senior Project Manager
Liga.Raituma@liaa.gov.lv

Liepāja Business Incubator
Dārza iela 4/8, Liepāja, LV-3401, Latvia
+371 62401092
Atis Egliņš-Eglītis, Head of Business Incubator
Atis.Eglins-Eglitis@liaa.gov.lv

Madona Business Incubator
Blaumaņa iela 3, Madona, LV-4801, Latvia
+371 62400907
Iveta Vabule, Senior Project Manager
Iveta.Vabule@liaa.gov.lv

Ogre Business Incubator
Akmeņu iela 47, Ogre, LV-5001, Latvia
+371 62400902
Ilze Linkuma, Senior Project Manager
Ilze.Linkuma@liaa.gov.lv

Creative Industries Incubator
Elizabetes iela 45/47, Rīga, LV-1010, Latvia
+371 62401220
Liene Pērkone, Head of Business Incubator
Liene.Perkone@liaa.gov.lv

Rēzekne Business Incubator
Baznīcas iela 19, Rēzekne, LV- 4601, Latvia
+371 62401095
Skaidrīte Baltace, Head of Business Incubator
Skaidrite.Baltace@liaa.gov.lv

Sigulda Business Incubator
Pils iela 16, Sigulda, LV-2150, Latvia
+371 62400903
Gundega Vanaga-Janberga, Senior Project
Manager
Gundega.Vanaga-Janberga@liaa.gov.lv

Talsi Business Incubator
Kalna iela 4, Talsi, LV-3201, Latvia
+371 62400904
Dagmāra Dreiškena, Senior Project Manager
Dagmara.Dreiskena@liaa.gov.lv

Valmiera Business Incubator
Purva iela 12A, Valmiera, LV-4201, Latvia
+371 62401098
Jānis Kļaviņš, Head of Business Incubator
Janis.Klavins@liaa.gov.lv

Ventspils Business Incubator
Ventspils Augsto tehnoloģiju parks 1,
Ventspils, LV-3602, Latvia
+371 62400906
Nataļja Jarohnoviča, Head of Business Incubator
Natalja.Jarohnovica@liaa.gov.lv
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